*AMENDED* AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 9:00 AM

Eric Skoog, Chairman | Kyle R. Schultz, Vice Chairman | Cecil Blum | Dave Muhlbauer | Steve P. Uimer

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:17 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman

Review Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Reading of Minutes

Old Business

Correspondence

Notification of Manure Management Plan
-Mike Berg — 1580 380t Street, Westside

Personnel Changes

-New Hire — Paul Outhouse - Seasonal Part-Time Maintenance with CDL - Engineer’s Department
Paul Assman, County Engineer
Discuss & Take Action - Liquor License Application — Backpocket Brewing
Approve Clerk of Court Fees - May 2018

Discuss & Take Action — Approving Letter of Understanding with Gronewold, Bell, Kynn & Co. P.C. for
annual audit

Canvass - Official Canvass of Votes Cast in the Primary Election Held on June 5, 2018.
Discuss — Time Clock Setup

Discuss — Sharing Space with Siouxland Community Health Center @ Family Planning Clinic, South Main
location.

Citizen’s Input
Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

